–
Centrifugal
Chiller
Direct-drive with VSD | 300~1100RT
FEATURES
& ADVANTAGES
–
–

–
HC-F_D_GFVG
–
HC-F_D_GXVG
–
INVERTER PANEL
Model Cooling
Capacity
COP Overall
Dimension(mm)
Shipping
Weight
Operating
Weight
USRT KW Length(A) Width(B) Height(C) kg kg
HC-F10D300GFVG  - ~ 300  - ~ 1,055  - ~ 6.13 4,650 1,850 2,300 6,800 8,300
HC-F10D350GFVG 301 ~ 350 1,058 ~ 1,231 6.13 ~ 6.13 4,650 1,850 2,300 6,800 8,300
HC-F10D400GFVG 351 ~ 400 1,234 ~ 1,407 6.13 ~ 6.15 4,650 1,850 2,300 7,000 8,600
HC-F10D450GFVG 401 ~ 450 1,410 ~ 1,582 6.15 ~ 6.16 4,650 1,850 2,300 7,000 8,600
HC-F20D500GFVG 451 ~ 500 1,586 ~ 1,758 6.16 ~ 6.39 4,650 1,950 2,450 8,200 10,000
HC-F20D550GFVG 501 ~ 550 1,762 ~ 1,934 6.39 ~ 6.40 4,650 1,950 2,450 8,200 10,000
HC-F20D600GFVG 551 ~ 600 1,937 ~ 2,110 6.40 ~ 6.41 4,650 1,950 2,450 8,400 10,300
HC-F20D650GFVG 601 ~ 650 2,113 ~ 2,286 6.41 ~ 6.41 4,650 1,950 2,450 8,400 10,300
HC-F25D700GFVG 651 ~ 700 2,289 ~ 2,461 6.39 ~ 6.41 4,700 2,350 2,750 10,600 12,700
HC-F25D750GFVG 701 ~ 750 2,465 ~ 2,637 6.39 ~ 6.41 4,700 2,350 2,750 10,600 12,700
HC-F25D800GFVG 751 ~ 800 2,641 ~ 2,813 6.41 ~ 6.43 4,700 2,350 2,750 10,800 13,000
HC-F25D850GFVG 801 ~ 850 2,817 ~ 2,989 6.41 ~ 6.43 4,700 2,350 2,750 10,800 13,000
HC-F30D900GFVG 851 ~ 900 2,992 ~ 3,165 6.38 ~ 6.45 4,700 2,450 2,850 12,200 14,800
HC-F30D950GFVG 901 ~ 950 3,168 ~ 3,340 6.45 ~ 6.45 4,700 2,450 2,850 12,200 14,800
HC-F30D1000GFVG 951 ~ 1,000 3,344 ~ 3,516 6.45 ~ 6.47 4,700 2,450 2,850 12,500 15,200
HC-F30D1050GFVG 1,001 ~ 1,050 3,520 ~ 3,692 6.46 ~ 6.47 4,700 2,450 2,850 12,500 15,200
HC-F30D1100GFVG 1,051 ~ 1,100 3,696 ~ 3,868 6.47 ~ 6.48 4,700 2,450 2,850 12,700 15,500
Model Cooling
Capacity
COP Overall
Dimension(mm)
Shipping
Weight
Operating
Weight
USRT KW Length(A) Width(B) Height(C) kg kg
HC-F10D300GXVG  - ~ 300  - ~ 1,055  - ~ 5.83 3,650 1,850 2,300 6,200 7,200
HC-F10D350GXVG 301 ~ 350 1,058 ~ 1,231 5.83 ~ 5.84 3,650 1,850 2,300 6,200 7,200
HC-F10D400GXVG 351 ~ 400 1,234 ~ 1,407 5.84 ~ 5.91 3,650 1,850 2,300 6,400 7,500
HC-F10D450GXVG 401 ~ 450 1,410 ~ 1,582 5.91 ~ 5.92 3,650 1,850 2,300 6,400 7,500
HC-F20D500GXVG 451 ~ 500 1,586 ~ 1,758 5.92 ~ 6.11 3,650 1,950 2,450 7,300 8,600
HC-F20D550GXVG 501 ~ 550 1,762 ~ 1,934 6.11 ~ 6.12 3,650 1,950 2,450 7,300 8,600
HC-F20D600GXVG 551 ~ 600 1,937 ~ 2,110 6.12 ~ 6.13 3,650 1,950 2,450 7,500 8,900
HC-F20D650GXVG 601 ~ 650 2,113 ~ 2,286 6.13 ~ 6.14 3,650 1,950 2,450 7,500 8,900
HC-F25D700GXVG 651 ~ 700 2,289 ~ 2,461 6.13 ~ 6.14 3,700 2,350 2,750 9,600 11,300
HC-F25D750GXVG 701 ~ 750 2,465 ~ 2,637 6.13 ~ 6.14 3,700 2,350 2,750 9,600 11,300
HC-F25D800GXVG 751 ~ 800 2,641 ~ 2,813 6.14 ~ 6.15 3,700 2,350 2,750 9,800 11,600
HC-F25D850GXVG 801 ~ 850 2,817 ~ 2,989 6.15 ~ 6.15 3,700 2,350 2,750 9,800 11,600
HC-F30D900GXVG 851 ~ 900 2,992 ~ 3,165 6.12 ~ 6.15 3,700 2,450 2,850 11,000 13,100
HC-F30D950GXVG 901 ~ 950 3,168 ~ 3,340 6.15 ~ 6.15 3,700 2,450 2,850 11,000 13,100
HC-F30D1000GXVG 951 ~ 1,000 3,344 ~ 3,516 6.15 ~ 6.16 3,700 2,450 2,850 11,200 13,400
HC-F30D1050GXVG 1,001 ~ 1,050 3,520 ~ 3,692 6.16 ~ 6.16 3,700 2,450 2,850 11,200 13,400
Model Dimensions(mm) Weight(kg)
Width Depth Height
GFVG
300、350 1,400 600 1,600 320